
Kiddo.id & SPH 
Chaperones

LOCATION
Singapore

Schedule
Saturday - Tuesday
14 - 17 June 2025
(4 Days, 3 Nights)

Price*
Early Bird: Rp 19.900.000 (until 15 May)
Regular: Rp 22.500.000 (until 31 May)

*Full board: 
Flight, Accommodation + Meals
Inclusive of:

Scoot Airline Tickets or similar 
      (Jakarta – Singapore – Jakarta)

Dunman Highschool Student Hostel
      Sharing 2 pax/room + inside bathroom

Travel Insurance

GRADE LEVEL (AY 25/26)
Grade 5 - Grade 12

Join a 4-day adventure where learning meets
innovation! Engage in hands-on STEM activities,
explore the latest tech trends, build your first IoT
project, and visit top universities—all designed to
spark creativity and critical thinking.

Beyond the classroom, you'll embark on thrilling
challenges like the Amazing Race Singapore:
Technology Edition, engage with industry leaders at
Apple and Linkedin, also fun exploration of the
vibrant city of Singapore. With expert mentors,
interactive workshops, and like-minded peers, this is
more than just a camp—it's a transformational
journey into the world of innovation!

STEM Singapore Summer Trip Itinerary: 
STEM Innovation & Hands-on Learning
Campus Visits to SMU & NTU
IoT Project Creation with MagicBits
Company Visits: Linkedin, 

      Apple for Education / Google
City Explorations: Gardens by the Bay, 

      Marina Bay Sands, Helix Bridge
Amazing Race Tech Edition

      at Singapore Science Center

Join the ultimate tech adventure:
learn, innovate & explore Singapore!

Ms. Tasha (Caecilia Maria
Natasha) holds a Bachelor of
education from Sampoerna
University and Lone Star College
System, as well as a Singapore
Science Center trainer
certification. After years working
as an educator at Sampoerna
Academy & JIS, she is now the
Business Manager of School
Partnership & Academics at
Kiddo.id.

Ms. Tasha Pak Eri

Pak Eri Nugroho is a passionate
STEM educator that strive to have
students discover its wonder! He
hold Bachelor in maths education
from UPH and a Master's degree in
Mathematics from UI. With over 10
years of experience, he loves to
spark curiosity and empower
students to become critical
thinkers and problem-solvers.
Let's embark on this STEM journey
together!

Register Here

https://bit.ly/sphsingaporetrip25

https://bit.ly/sphsingaporetrip25


05:00 AM

07:45 AM

11:00 AM

01:00 PM

08:00 PM

Meeting at Soekarno Hatta Airport

Flight to Singapore

06:00 AM

07:00 AM

08:00 AM

 

Wake up call

Breakfast

DAY 1
SATURDAY, 14 JUNE 2025

Lunch at Jewel Changi

STEM Innovation Workshop with
Magicbit: Create Your First IoT Project

STEM Innovation Workshop with
Magicbit: Demo and Pitching

End-of-Day Reflection Session

DAY 2
SUNDAY, 15 JUNE  2025

Sightseeing around Singapore

01:30 PM

12:00 AM

Trip to Orchard Road
Presbyterian Church

Amazing Race Singapore: 
Tech Edition

Guided Exploration 
at Gardens by the Bay

04:30 PM

05:30 PM

Guided Exploration at Marina Bay
Sands, Helix Bridge (Dinner)

Heading to Marina Bay Sands

06:00 PM

09:00 PM Back to hotel and rest

Church Youth Service

Lunch

01:00 PM Heading to workshop place

03:30 PM Break

04:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM Dinner

09:00 PM Back to hotel and rest

9:00 AM

End-of-Day Reflection Session08:00 PM



6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Wake up call

Breakfast

Campus Visit: Nanyang Technological

University (NTU)

Heading to the next stop

Tech Company Visit:

Linkedin Singapore

Firechat Session with Tech Founders: Ngee

Ann Polytechnic’s Incubator Space (AGILE)

Heading to SMU

Campus Visit: Singapore

Management University (SMU)

End-of-Day Reflection Session

Back to hotel and rest

06:00 AM

07:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wake up call

Breakfast

Heading to the next stop

Lunch

Heading to Changi Airport

Check-in and flight to Jakarta

DAY 3 
MONDAY, 16 JUNE 2025

DAY 4 
TUESDAY, 17 JUNE 2025

Tech Company Visit: 
Apple / Google Singapore (tbc.)

Guided Exploration at Jewel Changi 
- Farewell & Photo Session

09:00 AM

3:00 PM


