

Join the ultimate tech adventure: learn, innovate & explore Singapore!

Join a 4-day adventure where learning meets innovation! Engage in hands-on STEM activities, explore the latest tech trends, build your first IoT project, and visit top universities—all designed to spark creativity and critical thinking.

Beyond the classroom, you'll embark on thrilling challenges like the Amazing Race Singapore: Technology Edition, engage with industry leaders at Apple and Linkedin, also fun exploration of the vibrant city of Singapore. With expert mentors, interactive workshops, and like-minded peers, this is more than just a camp—it's a transformational journey into the world of innovation!

STEM Singapore Summer Trip Itinerary:

- · STEM Innovation & Hands-on Learning
- Campus Visits to SMU & NTU
- IoT Project Creation with MagicBits
- · Company Visits: Linkedin, Apple for Education / Google
- · City Explorations: Gardens by the Bay, Marina Bay Sands, Helix Bridge
- Amazing Race Tech Edition at Singapore Science Center





GRADE LEVEL (AY 25/26)Grade 5 - Grade 12

Schedule

Saturday - Tuesday 14 - 17 June 2025 (4 Days, 3 Nights)

Price*

Early Bird: Rp 19.900.000 (until 15 May) Regular: Rp 22.500.000 (until 31 May)

*Full board:

Flight, Accommodation + Meals

Inclusive of:

- · Scoot Airline Tickets or similar (Jakarta - Singapore - Jakarta)
- **Dunman Highschool Student Hostel** Sharing 2 pax/room + inside bathroom
- Travel Insurance



Register Here



Singapore https://bit.ly/sphsingaporetrip25



Kiddo.id & SPH Chaperones



Ms. Tasha

Ms. Tasha (Caecilia Maria Natasha) holds a Bachelor of education from Sampoerna University and Lone Star College System, as well as a Singapore Science Center trainer certification. After years working as an educator at Sampoerna Academy & JIS, she is now the **Business Manager of School** Partnership & Academics at Kiddo.id.



Pak Eri

Pak Eri Nugroho is a passionate STEM educator that strive to have students discover its wonder! He hold Bachelor in maths education from UPH and a Master's degree in Mathematics from UI. With over 10 years of experience, he loves to spark curiosity and empower students to become critical thinkers and problem-solvers. Let's embark on this STEM journey together!

DAY 1SATURDAY, 14 JUNE 2025

05:00 AM	Meeting at Soekarno Hatta Airport
07:45 AM	Flight to Singapore
11:00 AM	Lunch at Jewel Changi
01:00 PM	Amazing Race Singapore: Tech Edition
04:30 PM	Guided Exploration

at Gardens by the Bay

05:30 PM Heading to Marina Bay Sands

06:00 PM Guided Exploration at Marina Bay Sands, Helix Bridge (Dinner)

08:00 PM End-of-Day Reflection Session

09:00 PM Back to hotel and rest







DAY 2

SUNDAY, 15 JUNE 2025



06:00 AM	Wake up call
07:00 AM	Breakfast
08:00 AM	Trip to Orchard Road Presbyterian Church
9:00 AM	Church Youth Service
12:00 AM	Lunch
01:00 PM	Heading to workshop place
01:30 PM	STEM Innovation Workshop with Magicbit: Create Your First IoT Project
03:30 PM	Break
04:00 PM	STEM Innovation Workshop with Magicbit: Demo and Pitching
06:00 PM	Dinner
07:00 PM	Sightseeing around Singapore
08:00 PM	End-of-Day Reflection Session
09:00 PM	Back to hotel and rest

DAY 3MONDAY, 16 JUNE 2025



6:00 AM	Wake up call
7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Campus Visit: Nanyang Technological
	University (NTU)
10:00 AM	Heading to the next stop
11:00 AM	Tech Company Visit:
	Linkedin Singapore
4.00.014	
1:00 PM	Firechat Session with Tech Founders: Ngee
1:00 PM	Ann Polytechnic's Incubator Space (AGILE)
1:00 PM 4:00 PM	
	Ann Polytechnic's Incubator Space (AGILE)
4:00 PM	Ann Polytechnic's Incubator Space (AGILE) Heading to SMU
4:00 PM	Ann Polytechnic's Incubator Space (AGILE) Heading to SMU Campus Visit: Singapore







06:00 AM	Wake up call
07:00 AM	Breakfast
09:00 AM	Tech Company Visit: Apple / Google Singapore (tbc.)
12:00 PM	Heading to the next stop
1:00 PM	Lunch
2:00 PM	Heading to Changi Airport
3:00 PM	Guided Exploration at Jewel Changi - Farewell & Photo Session
5:00 PM	Check-in and flight to Jakarta

